Version Information :
SN Editior Check
01 Jerry Chen
 Standard      Customize
 File Version : Jerry Chen
 Established Date : 2023.03.06 Description :
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.03.06 Product Type :
2023.03.06 V0R9

 Latest Edit Date : 2023.03.06
 Product Series : GTX Brand :
 File Version : GTX-EP10P-SERIES-V0R9 Editor :
* IDC Base on temp.Rise up 40℃ Typ.
Primary current
IDC (A) Max.
30A
30A
1.7 mH
GOTREND ( Made in China )
Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2023.03.06 Description :
1:125 30A
3.0 mH 1:70
4.1
GTX-EP10P100-702Y 7.0 mH 1:100 30A
GTX-EP10P125-113Y 11.0 mH
GTX-EP10P180-253Y 25.0 mH
5.0
6.01:180 30A
Terminating
Resistance (Ω)
GTX-EP10P200-323Y 32.0 mH 1:200 30A
GTX-EP10P150-153Y 15.0 mH 1:150 30A
Page : 4 / 6 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Pr
eli
mina